FEATURES & BENEFITS
—
Hydrophobic PTFE
membrane with HDPE
supports and molded
parts
Engineered as a clean filter
• Enables good retention and particle

PERFORMANCE DATA
—
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
Fluorogard PE Bulk Chemical Filters: part number
FGP                 T  1
Fluorogard PE 10" Cartridge Filters (70 mm dia.)
Flow Rate (L/min)
0 4010 20 30
P
re
ss
u
re
 D
ro
p
 (b
ar
)
0.4
0.3
0.2
0.1
0
10 nm
30 nm
0.05 µm
10 µm3 µm
1.0 µm
0.5 µm
0.2 µm
0.1 µm
Retention rating
T	=	10 nm
Y	=	30 nm
Z	=	0.05 µm
V	=	0.1 µm
G	=	0.2 µm
H	=	0.5 µm
A	=	1.0 µm
S	=	3.0 µm
C	=	10.0 µm
Cartridge length
10	=	10"
20	=	20"
30	=	30"
Cartridge configuration
0	=	Code 0
5	=	Code 5
7	=	Code 7
Chemlock® key
K	=	Key
	Blank	=	Without key
O-ring
T	=	E-FKM
3
DIMENSIONS